-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
INDIRECT WATER HEATERS                                          List Prices 2017
                                                                                 FOB Uxbridge, MA USA
Model
No.
List Price
($)
Capacity
(gal.)
Height
(in.)
Diameter
(in.)
Ship Wt.
(lbs.)
HF-30 1177 30 32 23.5 85
HF-40 1211 40 42 23.5 100
HF-40 LOW 1289 42 34 28.0 110
HF-50 1461 50 52 23.5 115
HF-60 1712 60 60 23.5 125
HF-60 LOW 1762 60 44 28.0 130
HF-60-HO 2031 60 60 23.5 138
HF-80 1936 80 54 28.0 140
HF-80-HO 2255 80 54 28.0 155
HF-115 2734 115 72 28.0 185
HF-115-HO 3054 115 72 28.0 200
DUAL COIL INDIRECT WATER HEATERS
Used with solar and many other applications.
Model
No.
List Price
($)
Capacity
(gal.)
Height
(in.)
Diameter
(in.)
Ship Wt.
(lbs.)
HF-60-D 2316 60 60 23.5 155
HF-80-D 2639 80 54 28.0 170
HF-115-D 3380 115 72 28.0 205
HOT WATER STORAGE TANKS
Insulated with thermostat, use with tankless coils or instantaneous water heaters
Model
No.
List Price
($)
Capacity
(gal.)
Height
(in.)
Diameter
(in.)
Ship Wt.
(lbs.)
HF-30-ST 1044 30 32 23.5 75
HF-40-ST 1079 40 42 23.5 90
HF-40L-ST 1140 42 42 28.0 100
HF-60-ST 1573 60 60 23.5 115
HF-60L-ST 1623 60 44 28.0 115
HF-80-ST 1787 80 54 28.0 130
HF-115-ST 2574 115 72 28.0 190
HYDRONIC BUFFER TANKS
Insulated thermal buffer and hydraulic separator tanks. Used with chillers and low mass boilers.
-XX denotes connection size Specify 1 ¼”, 1 ½”, or 2” NPT connections.
Model
No.
List Price
($)
Capacity
(gal.)
Height
(in.)
Diameter
(in.)
Ship Wt.
(lbs.)
HF-22-BT-2 648 22 27.0 23.5 38
HF-22-BT-4 747 22 27.0 23.5 38
HF-40-BT-XX 1467 40 42.0 23.5 100
HF60-BT-XX 2011 60 42.0 28.0 125
HF80-BT-XX 2220 80 52.0 28.0 135
HF115-BT-XX 2909 115 72.0 28.0 170
List Prices: 07/01/17 REV, FOB Uxbridge, MA
Heat-Flo, Inc., 15 Megan Court, P.O. Box 612, Uxbridge, MA 01569 USA
Tel:  508-278-2400       Fax: 508-278-2466          www.heat-flo.com
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------
                                                                     List Prices 2017
FOB Uxbridge, MA USA
INDIRECT WATER HEATERS      1 1/2” NPT COLD AND HOT CONNECTIONS
- HO = HIGH OUTPUT                  1 1/4" NPT BOILER SUPPLY AND RETURN
HF-80-C 2116 80 54 28.0 140
HF-115-C 2915 115 72 28.0 185
HF-80-HO-C 2436 80 54 28.0 155
HF-115-HO-C 3234 115 72 28.0 200
INDIRECT WATER HEATERS      1 1/2” NPT COLD AND HOT CONNECTIONS
- XHO = EXTRA HIGH OUTPUT   1 1/2" NPT BOILER SUPPLY AND RETURN
HF-85-XHO 3809 86 63 28.0 195
HF-115-XHO 4373 115 75 28.0 240
HOT WATER STORAGE TANKS with 1 ½” NPT COLD AND HOT CONNECTIONS
HF-80-ST-C 1967 80 54 28.0 130
HF-115-ST-C 2754 115 72 28.0 190
HYDRONIC BUFFER TANKS WITH COIL (S)  **
Insulated thermal buffer and hydraulic separator tanks. Used with water source heat pumps, chillers, and
low mass boilers.
-XX denotes connection size Specify 1 ¼”, 1 ½”, or 2” NPT connections.
Internal coil can be used to add heat from solar panels, remove heat, and many other applications.
Model
No.
List
Price
($)
Capacity
(gal.)
Height
(in.)
Diameter
(in.)
Ship Wt.
(lbs.)
HF-40-BT-XX with coil 1775 40 42.0 23.5 115
HF60-BT-XX with coil 2302 60 42.0 28.0 140
HF80-BT-XX with coil 2510 80 52.0 28.0 150
HF115-BT-XX with coil 3215 115 72.0 28.0 175
** Buffer tanks can be fabricated with dual coils. Add $275.00 to the single coil list price
for a second coil.
List Prices: 7/1/17 REV  FOB Uxbridge, MA
Heat-Flo, Inc., 15 Megan Court, P.O. Box 612, Uxbridge, MA 01569 USA
Tel:  508-278-2400       Fax: 508-278-2466        www.heat-flo.com
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------
                                                                  List Prices 2017
FOB Uxbridge, MA USA
INDIRECT WATER HEATERS WITH ELECTRIC BACKUP
Includes single coil, control box, thermostat, and 3500 watt element
Model
No.
List Price
($)
Capacity
(gal.)
Height
(in.)
Diameter
(in.)
Ship Wt.
(lbs.)
HF-40E 1628 40 42 23.5 105
HF-60E 2177 60 60 23.5 135
HF-80E 2512 80 54 28.0 150
HF-115E 3392 115 72 28.0 195
DUAL COIL INDIRECT WATER HEATERS
Used with solar and many other applications.
Model
No.
List Price
($)
Capacity
(gal.)
Height
(in.)
Diameter
(in.)
Ship Wt.
(lbs.)
HF-60-D 2316 60 60 23.5 155
HF-80-D 2639 80 54 28.0 170
HF-115-D 3380 115 72 28.0 205
DUAL COIL INDIRECT WATER HEATERS WITH ELECTRIC BACKUP
Includes dual coils, control box, thermostat, and 3500 watt element
Model
No.
List Price
($)
Capacity
(gal.)
Height
(in.)
Diameter
(in.)
Ship Wt.
(lbs.)
HF-60-DE 2779 60 60 23.5 165
HF-80-DE 3234 80 54 28.0 180
HF-115-DE 4056 115 72 28.0 215
REPLACEMENT PARTS                                       Trade Wholesale
List Price Price
T+P Valve, Watts LLL100XL 27.72 19.96
T+P Valve, Watts 100XL8 22.62 16.29
T+P Valve, Watts 40XL8 173.00 124.56
Tstat, Honeywell 4080B 63.26 45.55
Replacement Well, SS 1/2"  43.44 31.28
Drain Valve 1/2" 18.71 13.47
Drain Valve Nipple 1/2 x 3-1/2 8.61 6.20
Magnesium Anode Rod Assy, 60.67 43.68
1 1/4" NPT, 1.31" DIA. X 18.5" long
 Electric Element 3500W, SS 135.00 97.20
Electric Tstat With High Limit 27.00 19.44
List Prices: 7/1/17 REV, FOB Uxbridge, MA
Heat-Flo, Inc., 15 Megan Court, P.O. Box 612, Uxbridge, MA 01569 USA
Tel:  508-278-2400       Fax: 508-278-2466         www.heat-flo.com